
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

      

Board Members Term Email
Greg Hubbard, Vice President 2022-2026 greg.hubbard@centerisd.org
Cody Miller, Member 2024-2028 cody.miller@centerisd.org
Josh Burns, Member 2024-2028 josh.burns@centerisd.org
Casey Lout, Secretary 2020-2024 casey.lout@centerisd.org
James Ragan , Member 2024-2028 james.ragan@centerisd.org
Ben Wulf, Member 2025-2026 ben.wulf@centerisd.org
Deuce Wulf, President 2022-2026 deuce.wulf@centerisd.org
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